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W H O  I S
GEN-Y HITCH?

OUR FACILITY IN NAPPANEE, IN

Since being founded by Carl Borkholder in 2012, 
GEN-Y Hitch has grown into a leading innovator in 
the truck accessory market. Products such as our 
MEGA-DUTY adjustable drop hitch, TORSION-FLEX 
Technology, and SnapLatch Coupler have all been 
designed to reinvent and improve how we do 
things.

We are known for our heavy-duty, satisfaction 
guaranteed, 100% American-made products, and 
our outstanding customer service. We believe that 
a strong, service-driven culture is essential to our 
success. One of our greatest qualities as a 
company is bringing on team members who 
exemplify this standard. 

INNOVATION FOCUSED WE STAND BY OUR PEOPLE
& PRODUCTS 100%



W H AT  I S

T E C H N O L O G Y ?

GEN-Y HITCH’S PATENTED TORSION-FLEX TECHNOLOGY IS DESIGNED TO CREATE THE 
SMOOTHEST RIDE FOR YOU AND YOUR CARGO. THE HIGH-QUALITY RUBBER TORSION 
ARMS CUSHION THE CONNECTION BETWEEN YOUR TOW VEHICLE AND TRAILER, 
REDUCING CHUCKING AND BUCKING, AND ENSURING A SMOOTHER RIDE. THIS 
TECHNOLOGY UTILIZES A PROVEN TECHNIQUE FOUND IN TRAILER TORSION AXLES 
AND REPURPOSES IT IN AN INNOVATIVE WAY TO ADD SHOCK ABSORPTION INTO THE 
HITCH.

HOW IT WORKS

Rubber Torsion Arms
absorb inertia

UP TO 90% 
SMOOTHER RIDE

PROTECTS
YOUR CARGO

MAINTENANCE
FREE

GLYDER - PG. 7

EXECUTIVE - PG. 23

PHANTOM-XT - PG. 9

SPARTAN - PG. 29

BOSS - PG. 17

VICTORY LANE - PG. 33

VOYAGER - PG. 8

CONTRACTOR - PG. 32



100% AMERICAN
MADE



LIGHTWEIGHT ADJUSTABLE DROP HITCH
5,000 LBS. TOWING CAPACITY
2” SHANK

PHANTOM06
TORSION-FLEX BALL MOUNT
7,000 LBS. TOWING CAPACITY
2” SHANK

GLYDER07
TORSION-FLEX CARGO HITCH
300-500 LBS. CARGO TONGUE WEIGHT
2” SHANK

VOYAGER08

ADJUSTABLE DROP HITCH
10,000-16,000 LBS. TOWING CAPACITY
2” & 2.5” SHANK

PHANTOM-X10
ADJUSTABLE DROP HITCH
10,000-32,000 LBS. TOWING CAPACITY
2”, 2.5”, & 3” SHANK

MEGA-DUTY11

TORSION-FLEX DROP HITCH
10,000 LBS. TOWING CAPACITY
2” SHANK

PHANTOM-XT09

TORSION-FLEX DROP HITCH
10,000-32,000 LBS. TOWING CAPACITY
2”, 2.5”, & 3” SHANK

BOSS17
TORSION-FLEX 5TH WHEEL PIN BOX
21,000-30,000 LBS. TOWING CAPACITY
GOOSENECK COUPLER & KING PIN MODELS

EXECUTIVE23

5” OFFSET GOOSENECK BALL
25,000 LBS. TOWING CAPACITY
FITS OEM PUCK SYSTEM

GOOSEPUCK28
5TH WHEEL & GOOSENECK COMBO HITCH
25,000 LBS. TOWING CAPACITY
AVAILABLE IN INDUSTRY RAIL & PUCK SYSTEM

ADVANTAGE26

TORSION-FLEX GOOSENECK COUPLER
25,000-30,000 LBS. TOWING CAPACITY
AVAILABLE IN SQUARE OR ROUND TUBES

SPARTAN29

GOOSENECK COUPLER
30,000 LBS. TOWING CAPACITY
AVAILABLE IN SQUARE OR ROUND TUBES

VIKING30
BUMPER COUPLER
20,000 LBS. TOWING CAPACITY
AVAILABLE IN CHANNEL, FLAT PLATE, OR A-FRAME MOUNT

ADMIRAL31
TORSION-FLEX TRAILER COUPLER
18,000-32,000 LBS. TOWING CAPACITY
CHANNEL MOUNT

CONTRACTOR32
CLASS C TOTERHOME HITCH
TRAILER COUPLER FLAT PLATE HITCH
UTILIZES TORSION-FLEX TECHNOLOGY

VICTORY LANE33
HEAVY-DUTY, FOLDABLE, AND LIGHTWEIGHT RAMPS
1,200-14,000 LBS. TOTAL CAPACITY
ALUMINUM, LIGHTWEIGHT CONSTRUCTION

RAMPS34
42” PHANTOM-XL STEP
SERRATED HITCH STEP
2” & 2.5” SHANKS

HITCH STEPS37
HEAVY-DUTY, STEEL CONSTRUCTION
400 LBS. WEIGHT CAPACITY
AVAILABLE FOR MULTIPLE TRUCK MAKES & MODELS

RUNNING BOARDS38
BOLT LOCK, INFINITERULE LOCK, EXECUTIVE ACCESSORIES
REPLACEMENT PULL CABLE, SAFETY CHAIN ANCHORS
KING PIN CAPTURE PLATE

HITCH ACCESSORIES39
GLYDER ACCESSORIES, PHANTOM ACCESSORIES, HULK,
FLAG POLES, STABILIZER KITS, SWAY CONTROL, WEIGHT 
DISTRIBUTION, SKID PLATES, REDUCER SLEEVES, ANTI-RATTLE 

HITCH ACCESSORIES43
EXTENDED DUAL-BALL MOUNT, DUAL-BALL MOUNT,
SINGLE BALL MOUNT, PINTLE LOCKS, CLIPS, BOLT-ON BALL 
CHAIN EXTENDERS, HITCH PINS

HITCH ACCESSORIES46
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PHANTOM HITCHES CAN BE USED IN THE DROP OR RISE POSITION

GH-102358 4.5” BALL MOUNT
MODEL NO. DROP INCLUDES

SHANK 2”
TOWING 5,000 LBS.
TONGUE WEIGHT 500 LBS.

GH-102358 SHOWN
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GH-12001 2”
GH-12005 6”

MODEL NO. DROPSHANK 2”
TOWING 7,000 LBS.

TONGUE WEIGHT 700 LBS.

GH-12001 SHOWN GH-12005 SHOWN

SMOOTHEST RIDE ACHIEVED WITHIN 400-700 LBS. TONGUE WEIGHT



GH-26001 300 LBS. HITCH ONLY
MODEL NO.

CARGO
TONGUE WEIGHT INCLUDES

GH-26011 300 LBS. PLATINUM BALL MOUNT

SHANK 2” TOWING 7,000 LBS. 
TONGUE WEIGHT 700 LBS.

GH-26002 500 LBS. HITCH ONLY
MODEL NO.

CARGO
TONGUE WEIGHT INCLUDES

GH-26012 500 LBS. PLATINUM BALL MOUNT

SHANK 2” TOWING 7,000 LBS. 
TONGUE WEIGHT 1,000 LBS.

GH-26011 SHOWN
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GH-104176XT 4.25”
MODEL NO. DROP

SHANK 2”
TOWING 10,000 LBS.

TONGUE WEIGHT 1,000 LBS.

GH-104176XT SHOWN

SMOOTHEST RIDE ACHIEVED WITHIN 400-1,000 LBS. TONGUE WEIGHT

PHANTOM-XT CAN BE USED IN THE DROP OR RISE POSITION
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PHANTOM-X HITCHES CAN BE USED IN THE DROP OR RISE POSITION

SHANK 2.5” TOWING 16,000 LBS. TONGUE WEIGHT 1,600 LBS.

GH-2613XP 4.5” PLATINUM BALL MOUNT
GH-2613X 4.5” DUAL-BALL

MODEL NO. DROP INCLUDES

SHANK 2”
TOWING 10,000 LBS.
TONGUE WEIGHT 1,000 LBS.

GH-2613X SHOWN

GH-2425X SHOWN

GH-2413X 5” DUAL-BALL
GH-2414X 7.5” DUAL-BALL
GH-2415X 10” DUAL-BALL
GH-2423X 5” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK
GH-2424X 7.5” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK
GH-2425X 10” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK
GH-2433X 5” TRI-BALL MOUNT

GH-2435X 10” TRI-BALL MOUNT
GH-2434X 7.5” TRI-BALL MOUNT

MODEL NO. DROP INCLUDES
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MEGA-DUTY HITCHES CAN BE USED IN THE DROP OR RISE POSITION

GH-303 5” HITCH ONLY
GH-304 7.5” HITCH ONLY
GH-305 10” HITCH ONLY
GH-306 12.5” HITCH ONLY
GH-307 15” HITCH ONLY

GH-323 5” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK
GH-324 7.5” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK
GH-325 10” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK
GH-326 12.5” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK
GH-327 15” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK

GH-313 5” DUAL-BALL
GH-314 7.5” DUAL-BALL
GH-315 10” DUAL-BALL
GH-316 12.5” DUAL-BALL
GH-317 15” DUAL-BALL

MODEL NO. DROP INCLUDES

SHANK 2” TOWING 10,000 LBS.
TONGUE WEIGHT 1,500 LBS.

VISIT WWW.GENYHITCH.COM FOR ADDITIONAL DROP SIZES UP TO 22.5”

GH-316 SHOWN

GH-324 SHOWN

GH-503 5” HITCH ONLY
GH-504 7.5” HITCH ONLY
GH-505 10” HITCH ONLY
GH-506 12.5” HITCH ONLY
GH-507 15” HITCH ONLY

GH-523 5” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK
GH-524 7.5” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK

GH-526 12.5” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK
GH-527 15” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK

GH-513 5” DUAL-BALL
GH-514 7.5” DUAL-BALL
GH-515 10” DUAL-BALL
GH-516 12.5” DUAL-BALL
GH-517 15” DUAL-BALL

MODEL NO. DROP INCLUDES

GH-525 10” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK

SHANK 2” TOWING 16,000 LBS.
TONGUE WEIGHT 2,000 LBS.

*

*

*

SOLD WITH STABILIZER KIT*

VISIT WWW.GENYHITCH.COM FOR ADDITIONAL DROP SIZES UP TO 17.5”

GH-513 SHOWN

GH-525 SHOWN
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MEGA-DUTY HITCHES CAN BE USED IN THE DROP OR RISE POSITION

GH-623 6” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK
GH-624 9” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK

GH-626 15” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK
GH-627 18” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK

GH-613 6” DUAL-BALL

GH-615 12” DUAL-BALL
GH-616 15” DUAL-BALL
GH-617 18” DUAL-BALL

MODEL NO. DROP INCLUDES

GH-625 12” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK

GH-614 9” DUAL-BALL

SHANK 2.5” TOWING 21,000 LBS.
TONGUE WEIGHT 3,000 LBS.

*
*

*
*

SOLD WITH STABILIZER KIT*

GH-614 SHOWN

GH-1625 12” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK

GH-1613 6” DUAL-BALL

GH-1615 12” DUAL-BALL
GH-1623 6” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK
GH-1624 9” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK

MODEL NO. DROP INCLUDES

GH-1614 9” DUAL-BALL

SHANK 2.5” TOWING 32,000 LBS.
TONGUE WEIGHT 3,500 LBS.

GH-1623 SHOWN

GH-1725 12” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK

GH-1713 6” DUAL-BALL

GH-1715 12” DUAL-BALL
GH-1723 6” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK
GH-1724 9” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK

MODEL NO. DROP INCLUDES

GH-1714 9” DUAL-BALL

SHANK 3” TOWING 32,000 LBS.
TONGUE WEIGHT 3,500 LBS.

GH-1725 SHOWN
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MEGA-DUTY HITCHES CAN BE USED IN THE DROP OR RISE POSITION

GH-404 2.5”/5” HITCH ONLY
GH-405 2.5”/7.5” HITCH ONLY
GH-406 5”/7.5” HITCH ONLY
GH-414 2.5”/5” DUAL-BALL
GH-415 2.5”/7.5” DUAL-BALL
GH-416 5”/7.5” DUAL-BALL
GH-424 2.5”/5” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK
GH-425 2.5”/7.5” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK
GH-426 5”/7.5” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK

MODEL NO. RISE/DROP INCLUDES

OFFSET SHANK 2” TOWING 10,000 LBS.
TONGUE WEIGHT 1,500 LBS.

GH-204 2.5”/5” HITCH ONLY
GH-205 2.5”/7.5” HITCH ONLY
GH-206 5”/7.5” HITCH ONLY
GH-214 2.5”/5” DUAL-BALL
GH-215 2.5”/7.5” DUAL-BALL
GH-216 5”/7.5” DUAL-BALL
GH-224 2.5”/5” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK
GH-225 2.5”/7.5” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK
GH-226 5”/7.5” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK

MODEL NO. RISE/DROP INCLUDES

OFFSET SHANK 2” TOWING 16,000 LBS.
TONGUE WEIGHT 2,000 LBS.

GH-414 SHOWN

GH-225 SHOWN

GH-226 SHOWN
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GH-2014 3”/6” DUAL-BALL
MODEL NO. DROP INCLUDES

GH-2024 3”/6” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK

OFFSET SHANK 3” TOWING 32,000 LBS.
TONGUE WEIGHT 3,500 LBS.

GH-2024 SHOWN

MEGA-DUTY HITCHES CAN BE USED IN THE DROP OR RISE POSITION

GH-1926 3”/12” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK

GH-1914 3”/6” DUAL-BALL

GH-1916 3”/12” DUAL-BALL
GH-1924 3”/6” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK
GH-1925 3”/9” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK

MODEL NO. RISE/DROP INCLUDES

GH-1915 3”/9” DUAL-BALL

OFFSET SHANK 2.5” TOWING 32,000 LBS.
TONGUE WEIGHT 3,500 LBS.

GH-1915 SHOWN

GH-924 SHOWN

GH-926 3”/12” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK

GH-914 3”/6” DUAL-BALL

GH-916 3”/12” DUAL-BALL

GH-925 3”/9” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK

MODEL NO. RISE/DROP INCLUDES

GH-915 3”/9” DUAL-BALL

GH-924 3”/6” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK

OFFSET SHANK 2.5” TOWING 21,000 LBS.
TONGUE WEIGHT 3,000 LBS.
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GH-102 2.5” HITCH ONLY
GH-104 7.5” HITCH ONLY
GH-112 2.5” DUAL-BALL
GH-114 7.5” DUAL-BALL
GH-122 2.5” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK
GH-124 7.5” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK

MODEL NO. DROP INCLUDES

BOLT-ON HITCH TOWING 16,000 LBS.
TONGUE WEIGHT 2,000 LBS.

GH-723 6” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK
GH-724 9” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK

MODEL NO. DROP INCLUDES

BOLT-ON HITCH TOWING 21,000 LBS.
TONGUE WEIGHT 3,000 LBS.

GH-3024 9” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK
MODEL NO. DROP INCLUDES

BOLT-ON HITCH TOWING 32,000 LBS.
TONGUE WEIGHT 3,500 LBS.

GH-114 SHOWN

GH-724 SHOWN

GH-3024 SHOWN
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BOSS HITCHES CAN BE USED IN THE DROP OR RISE POSITION

SMOOTHEST RIDE ACHIEVED WITHIN 400-1,100 LBS. TONGUE WEIGHT

GH-1015 SHOWNGH-1026 10” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK

GH-1014 5” DUAL-BALL

GH-1016 10” DUAL-BALL

GH-1025 7.5” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK

MODEL NO. DROP INCLUDES

GH-1015 7.5” DUAL-BALL

GH-1024 5” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK

SHANK 2” TOWING 10,000 LBS.
TONGUE WEIGHT 1,100 LBS.

GH-2326 10” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK

GH-2314 5” DUAL-BALL

GH-2316 10” DUAL-BALL
GH-2324 5” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK
GH-2325 7.5” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK

MODEL NO. DROP INCLUDES

GH-2315 7.5” DUAL-BALL

SHANK 2.5” TOWING 10,000 LBS.
TONGUE WEIGHT 1,100 LBS.

GH-2324 SHOWN
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BOSS HITCHES CAN BE USED IN THE DROP OR RISE POSITION

SMOOTHEST RIDE ACHIEVED WITHIN 1,000-1,700 LBS. TONGUE WEIGHT

GH-1216 SHOWNGH-1226 10” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK

GH-1214 5” DUAL-BALL

GH-1216 10” DUAL-BALL

GH-1225 7.5” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK

MODEL NO. DROP INCLUDES

GH-1215 7.5” DUAL-BALL

GH-1224 5” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK

SHANK 2” TOWING 16,000 LBS.
TONGUE WEIGHT 1,700 LBS.

GH-1126 10” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK

GH-1114 5” DUAL-BALL

GH-1116 10” DUAL-BALL
GH-1124 5” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK
GH-1125 7.5” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK

MODEL NO. DROP INCLUDES

GH-1115 7.5” DUAL-BALL

SHANK 2.5” TOWING 16,000 LBS.
TONGUE WEIGHT 1,700 LBS.

GH-1124 SHOWN
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BOSS HITCHES CAN BE USED IN THE DROP OR RISE POSITION

SMOOTHEST RIDE ACHIEVED WITHIN 2,000-3,500 LBS. TONGUE WEIGHT

SMOOTHEST RIDE ACHIEVED WITHIN 1,500-2,400 LBS. TONGUE WEIGHT

GH-1314 6” DUAL-BALL
GH-1315 9” DUAL-BALL
GH-1316 12” DUAL-BALL
GH-1324 6” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK
GH-1325 9” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK
GH-1326 12” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK

MODEL NO. DROP INCLUDES

SHANK 2.5” TOWING 21,000 LBS.
TONGUE WEIGHT 2,400 LBS.

GH-1326 SHOWN

GH-1814 SHOWN

GH-2115 SHOWN

GH-2224 SHOWN

GH-1814 6” DUAL-BALL
GH-1815 9” DUAL-BALL
GH-1816 12” DUAL-BALL
GH-1824 6” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK
GH-1825 9” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK
GH-1826 12” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK

MODEL NO. DROP INCLUDES

SHANK 3” TOWING 21,000 LBS.
TONGUE WEIGHT 2,400 LBS.

GH-2114 6” DUAL-BALL
GH-2115 9” DUAL-BALL
GH-2124 6” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK
GH-2125 9” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK

MODEL NO. DROP INCLUDES

SHANK 2.5” TOWING 32,000 LBS.
TONGUE WEIGHT 3,500 LBS.

GH-2214 6” DUAL-BALL
GH-2215 9” DUAL-BALL
GH-2224 6” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK
GH-2225 9” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK

MODEL NO. DROP INCLUDES

SHANK 3” TOWING 32,000 LBS.
TONGUE WEIGHT 3,500 LBS.
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SMOOTHEST RIDE ACHIEVED WITHIN 1,000-1,700 LBS. TONGUE WEIGHT

SMOOTHEST RIDE ACHIEVED WITHIN 1,500-2,400 LBS. TONGUE WEIGHT

GH-1426 17.5” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK

GH-1414 12.5” DUAL-BALL

GH-1416 17.5” DUAL-BALL

GH-1425 15” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK

MODEL NO. DROP INCLUDES

GH-1415 15” DUAL-BALL

GH-1424 12.5” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK

SHANK 2” TOWING 16,000 LBS. TONGUE WEIGHT 1,700 LBS.
BELOW MODELS ARE ALL SOLD WITH STABILIZER KITS

GH-1526 21” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK

GH-1514 15” DUAL-BALL

GH-1516 21” DUAL-BALL
GH-1524 15” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK
GH-1525 18” DUAL-BALL & PINTLE LOCK

MODEL NO. DROP INCLUDES

GH-1515 18” DUAL-BALL

SHANK 2.5” TOWING 21,000 LBS. TONGUE WEIGHT 2,400 LBS.
BELOW MODELS ARE ALL SOLD WITH STABILIZER KITS

GH-1415 SHOWN GH-1526 SHOWN
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GH-1003 SHOWN GH-1102 SHOWN GH-1803 SHOWN

GH-1002 6.5”2”
GH-1003 9.5”2”
GH-2302 6.5”2.5”
GH-2303 9.5”2.5”

MODEL NO. DROPSHANK SIZE
WEIGHT DISTRIBUTION

TOWING 10,000 LBS.
TONGUE WEIGHT 1,100 LBS.

SMOOTHEST RIDE ACHIEVED WITHIN 400-1,100 LBS. TONGUE WEIGHT

GH-1302 7”2.5”
GH-1303 11”2.5”
GH-1802 7”3”
GH-1803 11”3”

MODEL NO. DROPSHANK SIZE
WEIGHT DISTRIBUTION

TOWING 21,000 LBS.
TONGUE WEIGHT 2,400 LBS.

SMOOTHEST RIDE ACHIEVED WITHIN 1,500-2,400 LBS. TONGUE WEIGHT

GH-1202 6.5”2”
GH-1203 9.5”2”
GH-1402 12.5”2”
GH-1403 15.5”2”
GH-1102 6.5”2.5”
GH-1103 9.5”2.5”

MODEL NO. DROPSHANK SIZE
WEIGHT DISTRIBUTION
TOWING 16,000 LBS.
TONGUE WEIGHT 1,700 LBS.

SMOOTHEST RIDE ACHIEVED WITHIN 1,000-1,700 LBS. TONGUE WEIGHT

*
*

SOLD WITH STABILIZER KIT*
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REFER TO FITMENT CHARTS ON WWW.GENYHITCH.COM

SMOOTHEST RIDE ACHIEVED WITHIN SPECIFIED PIN WEIGHT RANGE

GH-8055AL 30,000 LBS. 1,500 - 4,500 LBS.
MODEL NO. TOWING CAPACITY PIN WEIGHT RANGE

GH-8075AL 30,000 LBS. 3,500 - 6,500 LBS.

FIFTH WHEEL TO GOOSENECK COUPLER

GH-8055AL SHOWN

GH-8056AL 30,000 LBS. 1,500 - 4,500 LBS.

GH-8047AL 21,000 LBS. 1,500 - 4,500 LBS.

MODEL NO. TOWING CAPACITY PIN WEIGHT RANGE

GH-8076AL 30,000 LBS. 3,500 - 6,500 LBS.

FIFTH WHEEL TO GOOSENECK COUPLER

*FITS LCI TURNING POINT BOX

*

GH-8056AL SHOWN

FOR RHINO BOX MODELS
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GH-8051 30,000 LBS. 1,500 - 4,500 LBS.
MODEL NO. TOWING CAPACITY PIN WEIGHT RANGE

GH-8071 30,000 LBS. 3,500 - 6,500 LBS.

FIFTH WHEEL KING PIN BOX
FOR RHINO BOX MODELS

GH-8071 SHOWN

SMOOTHEST RIDE ACHIEVED WITHIN SPECIFIED PIN WEIGHT RANGE

GH-8050 30,000 LBS. 1,500 - 4,500 LBS.

GH-8090 30,000 LBS. 5,500 - 8,500 LBS.

MODEL NO. TOWING CAPACITY PIN WEIGHT RANGE

GH-8070 30,000 LBS. 3,500 - 6,500 LBS.

FIFTH WHEEL KING PIN BOX

GH-8070 SHOWN REFER TO FITMENT CHARTS ON WWW.GENYHITCH.COM
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GH-21202 SHOWN

GH-21201 CURT Q24 & A2525,000
GH-21202 B&W PATRIOT25,000

GH-21204 PULLRITE25,000
GH-21207 B&W COMPANION25,000

MODEL NO. 5TH WHEEL COMPATIBILITYTOWING CAPACITY

5TH WHEEL & GOOSENECK COMBO HITCH
INDUSTRY RAIL SYSTEM
TOWING 25,000 LBS.
TONGUE WEIGHT 6,000 LBS.

*INCLUDES PULLRITE FIFTH WHEEL HEAD, CROSS MEMBER & ROCKER ARM

*
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GH-21211 BASEFORD
GH-21212 CURT Q24 & A25FORD

GH-21213 PULLRITEFORD
GH-21214 B&W COMPANIONFORD

MODEL NO. 5TH WHEEL COMPATIBILITYTRUCK MAKE
2017-2025
2017-2025

2017-2025
2017-2025

YEAR

5TH WHEEL & GOOSENECK COMBO HITCH
PUCK MOUNT SYSTEM
TOWING 25,000 LBS.
TONGUE WEIGHT 6,000 LBS.

*

GH-21212 SHOWNGH-21210 SHOWN

GH-21215 BASERAM
GH-21208 CURT Q24 & A25RAM

GH-21210 PULLRITERAM
GH-21209 B&W COMPANIONRAM

MODEL NO. 5TH WHEEL COMPATIBILITYTRUCK MAKE
ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL

YEAR

5TH WHEEL & GOOSENECK COMBO HITCH
PUCK MOUNT SYSTEM

TOWING 25,000 LBS.
TONGUE WEIGHT 6,000 LBS.

*

*INCLUDES PULLRITE FIFTH WHEEL HEAD, CROSS MEMBER & ROCKER ARM

*INCLUDES PULLRITE FIFTH WHEEL HEAD, CROSS MEMBER & ROCKER ARM
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GH-21011 2017-2025FORD
GH-21014 ALLRAM
GH-21015 2018 - 2019GMC
GH-21017 2020 - 2025GMC

MODEL NO. YEARTRUCK MAKE

5” OFFSET BALL OEM PUCK SYSTEM
TOWING 25,000 LBS.

TONGUE WEIGHT 6,000 LBS.

GH-21011 SHOWN

BUILT-IN SAFETY CHAIN ATTACHMENTS
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GH-7052 SHOWN GH-7042 SHOWN

ALL UNITS SOLD WITH 3/4” PIN. SPARTAN HITCHES ARE DESIGNED WITH A 2.5” OFFSET.

SMOOTHEST RIDE ACHIEVED WITHIN SPECIFIED TONGUE WEIGHT RANGE

GH-7042 1,500 - 4,500 LBS.4” ROUND
GH-7052 1,500 - 4,500 LBS.4” SQUARE

MODEL NO. TONGUE WEIGHT RANGECOUPLER OPTIONS
25,000 LBS.
25,000 LBS.

GH-7082 3,500 - 6,500 LBS.4” ROUND
GH-7092 3,500 - 6,500 LBS.4” SQUARE

25,000 LBS.
30,000 LBS.

TOWING CAPACITY

TORSION-FLEX GOOSENECK COUPLER
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GH-7101 4” SQUARE30,000 LBS.
GH-7102 4” ROUND30,000 LBS.

MODEL NO. COUPLER OPTIONSTOWING CAPACITY

GOOSENECK COUPLER
TOWING 30,000 LBS.

TONGUE WEIGHT 8,500 LBS.

GH-7101 SHOWN
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GH-24001 CHANNEL MOUNT21,000
GH-24002 FLAT PLATE MOUNT32,000
GH-24003 A-FRAME MOUNT21,000

MODEL NO. ATTACHMENT STYLETOWING CAPACITY

TRAILER COUPLER

GH-24001 SHOWN GH-24002 SHOWN GH-24003 SHOWN

(574) 218-6363 WWW.GENYHITCH.COM 31



GH-10002 SHOWN

GH-10001 1,000 - 1,700 LBS.16,000 LBS.
GH-10002 1,500 - 2,400 LBS.21,000 LBS.
GH-10003 2,000 - 3,500 LBS.32,000 LBS.

MODEL NO. TONGUE WEIGHT RANGETOWING CAPACITY

CHANNEL MOUNT TRAILER COUPLER

SMOOTHEST RIDE ACHIEVED WITHIN SPECIFIED TONGUE WEIGHT RANGE

BALL COUPLER NOT INCLUDED. INCLUDES 4 GRADE #8 MOUNTING BOLTS.
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GH-10052 21,000 LBS. 1,500 - 2,400 LBS.
MODEL NO. TOWING CAPACITY TONGUE WEIGHT RANGE

GH-10053 32,000 LBS. 2,000 - 3,500 LBS.

TRAILER COUPLER FLAT PLATE

GH-10052 SHOWN

SMOOTHEST RIDE ACHIEVED WITHIN SPECIFIED TONGUE WEIGHT RANGE

GH-10081 32,000 LBS. 2,000 - 4,000 LBS.

GH-10083 32,000 LBS. 5,500 - 7,500 LBS.

MODEL NO. TOWING CAPACITY TONGUE WEIGHT RANGE

GH-10082 32,000 LBS. 4,000 - 6,000 LBS.

CLASS C TOTERHOME HITCH

GH-10083 SHOWN

PINTLE CAPACITY RATED AT 40,000 LBS.
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SINGULAR RAMPS AVAILABLE ON WWW.GENYHITCH.COM

GH-17072 6’ TWO 72” X 15” RAMPS - 10,000 LBS. TOTAL CAPACITY
MODEL NO. LENGTH PACKAGE INCLUDES

GH-17084 7’
15”

WIDTH

15” TWO 84” X 15” RAMPS - 10,000 LBS. TOTAL CAPACITY
GH-17096 8’ TWO 96” X 15” RAMPS - 14,000 LBS. TOTAL CAPACITY
GH-17120 10’

15”
15” TWO 120” X 15” RAMPS - 14,000 LBS. TOTAL CAPACITY

EXTREME-DUTY ALUMINUM RAMPS

GH-16084 SHOWN

GH-16072 6’ TWO 72” X 14” RAMPS - 6,000 LBS. TOTAL CAPACITY
MODEL NO. LENGTH PACKAGE INCLUDES

GH-16084 7’
14”

WIDTH

14” TWO 84” X 14” RAMPS - 6,000 LBS. TOTAL CAPACITY
GH-16096 8’ TWO 96” X 15” RAMPS - 10,000 LBS. TOTAL CAPACITY
GH-16120 10’

15”
15” TWO 120” X 15” RAMPS - 10,000 LBS. TOTAL CAPACITY

GH-16144 12’ TWO 144” X 15” RAMPS - 8,000 LBS. TOTAL CAPACITY
GH-16168 14’

15”
15” TWO 168” X 15” RAMPS - 8,000 LBS. TOTAL CAPACITY

HEAVY-DUTY ALUMINUM RAMPS
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GH-18078 SHOWNGH-102595 SHOWN GH-18040 SHOWN

GH-102595 8’ TWO 96” X 15” RAMPS - 6,000 LBS. TOTAL CAPACITY
MODEL NO. LENGTH PACKAGE INCLUDES

15”
WIDTH

HEAVY-DUTY ALUMINUM FOLDABLE RAMPS

GH-18078 6.5’ TWO 78” X 12” RAMPS - 1,200 LBS. TOTAL CAPACITY
MODEL NO. LENGTH PACKAGE INCLUDES

12”
WIDTH

LIGHTWEIGHT ALUMINUM RAMPS

GH-18040 40” TWO 40” X 11” RAMPS - 1,200 LBS. TOTAL CAPACITY
MODEL NO. LENGTH PACKAGE INCLUDES

11”
WIDTH

SHED RAMPS

CONVENIENT FOLDABLE DESIGN!
FOLDS DOWN TO 4’ LONG.
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GH-105265 SHOWNGH-105264 SHOWN GH-104588 SHOWN

GH-105264 94” TWO 94” X 12” RAMPS - 1,500 LBS. TOTAL CAPACITY
MODEL NO. LENGTH PACKAGE INCLUDES

12”
WIDTH

STRAIGHT ALUMINUM LOADING RAMPS

GH-105265 94” TWO 94” X 12” RAMPS - 1,500 LBS. TOTAL CAPACITY
MODEL NO. LENGTH PACKAGE INCLUDES

12”
WIDTH

ARCHED ALUMINUM LOADING RAMPS ARCHED DESIGN PROVIDES 
EXTRA GROUND CLEARANCE.

GH-104588 69” ONE 69” X 45” RAMPS - 1,500 LBS. TOTAL CAPACITY
MODEL NO. LENGTH PACKAGE INCLUDES

45”
WIDTH

TRI-FOLD ALUMINUM RAMP CONVENIENT FOLDABLE DESIGN!
FOLDS DOWN TO 15” WIDE.

(574) 218-6363 WWW.GENYHITCH.COM36



GH-13052X 2” 12”
MODEL NO. SHANK SIZE

400 LBS.
GH-102622 2” 42” 600 LBS.

RATINGLENGTH

GH-102622 SHOWN

42”

GH-13052X SHOWN

HITCH STEPS

SERRATED HITCH STEP/BOOT SCRAPER

GH-030 2” 500 LBS.
MODEL NO. SHANK SIZE

10K & 16K

GH-0160 2.5” 500 LBS. 32K
GH-060 2.5” 500 LBS. 21K

GEN-Y HITCH
COMPATIBILITYRATING

GH-060 SHOWN
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GH-25001 1500 (2019-2025) 2500HD/3500HD (2020-2025)84” GMCCREW CAB
GH-25002 1500 (2019-2025)84” RAMCREW CAB
GH-25003 F150 (2015-2025) F250/F350 (2017-2025)84” FORDCREW CAB
GH-25004 2500/3500 (2011-2025)84” RAMCREW CAB
GH-25005 2500HD/3500HD (2014-2019)84” GMCCREW CAB

GH-25007 2500/3500 (2020-2025)54” GMCSINGLE CAB
GH-25006 F150 (2015-2025) F250/F350 (2017-2025)54” FORDSINGLE CAB

MODEL NO. MODEL/YEARLENGTH TRUCK MAKECAB SIZE

GH-25002 SHOWN
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HITCH ACCESSORIES

PHOTO COURTESY OF @PUREZ71
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1995-2006SILVERADO & CK SERIES
1995-2006SIERRA & CK SERIES
2007-2013SIERRA CLASSIC (CANADA)
1995-2005S10 BLAZER & PICKUP

YEARTRUCK MAKE

MODEL NO. 
7018437

1996-2014F-150
1996-2016F-SERIES SUPER DUTY
2001-2011EXPLORER SPORT TRAC
1995-2012RANGER
2002-2002BLACKWOOD
2001-2009MAZDA PICKUP

YEARTRUCK MAKE

MODEL NO. 
7018439

1990-2012DAKOTA
1990-2026RAM PICKUP, CHASSIS
1997-2026FREIGHTLINER
2006-2026INTERNATIONAL

YEARTRUCK MAKE

MODEL NO. 
7018440

2015-2020F-150

2017-2022F-SERIES SUPER DUTY
(F-250, F-350, F-450)

2014-2024TRANSIT CONNECT

YEARTRUCK MAKE

MODEL NO. 
7023622

2021-2026F-150

2023-2026F-SERIES SUPER DUTY
(F-250, F-350, F-450)

2023-2026FORD LIGHTNING

YEARTRUCK MAKE

MODEL NO. 
7040475

2007-2013SILVERADO
2007-2014SILVERADO HD
2007-2013SIERRA
2007-2014SIERRA HD

YEARTRUCK MAKE

MODEL NO. 
7018438

2015-2026CANYON
2015-2026COLORADO
2014-2026SILVERADO
2015-2026SILVERADO HD
2014-2026SIERRA
2015-2026SIERRA HD

YEARTRUCK MAKE

MODEL NO. 
7023619
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GH-103914 VERTICAL
MODEL NO. ORIENTATION

INFINITERULE SNAPLATCH
COUPLER LOCK

GH-103914 SHOWN

GH-103906 5/8”
MODEL NO. DIAMETER

31/8”
USABLE LENGTH

1 PACK
GH-103907 5/8” 35/8” 1 PACK
GH-103911 3/4” 37/8” 1 PACK

QTY

GH-103908 (2) 5/8” X 31/8” 2 PACK
GH-103909 (1) 5/8” X 35/8” & (1) 5/8” X 31/8” 2 PACK
GH-103912 (1) 3/4” X 37/8” & (1) 5/8” X 35/8” 2 PACK

MODEL NO. SIZES INCLUDED QTY

INFINITERULE RECEIVER & HITCH LOCKS

GH-103915 (2) 5/8” X 35/8” & (1) 5/8” X 31/8” 3 PACK
GH-103913 (2) 3/4” X 37/8” & (1) 5/8” X 35/8” 3 PACK

MODEL NO. SIZES INCLUDED QTY
GH-103910 (3) 5/8” X 31/8” 3 PACK

5K, 7K, 10K, & 16K
21K
32K

GEN-Y HITCH
COMPATIBILITY

5K, 7K, 10K, & 16K
21K
32K

GEN-Y HITCH
COMPATIBILITY

5K, 7K, 10K, & 16K

21K
32K

GEN-Y HITCH
COMPATIBILITY

GH-103906 SHOWN
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5TH WHEEL ACCESSORIES

GH-70684 CHAIN + HOOKS
MODEL NO. PACKAGE INCLUDES

5TH WHEEL TO
GOOSENECK SAFETY CHAINS

GH-80943 12
MODEL NO. QTY

5TH WHEEL GRADE #8
BOLT INSTALLATION KIT

GH-70924 23,000 LBS.
MODEL NO. WEIGHT RATING

EXECUTIVE KING PIN
CAPTURE PLATE

GH-103356
MODEL NO.

REPLACEMENT CABLE
KIT FOR EXECUTIVE

GH-8000 2
MODEL NO. QTY

EXECUTIVE SHIM PLATES

GH-103195 FORD/GMC
GH-103535 RAM

MODEL NO. TRUCK MAKE

SAFETY CHAIN ANCHORS
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HITCH ACCESSORIES

GH-12010 6” DROP ATTACHMENT

GH-12012 2” SINGLE BALL RATED FOR 5,000 LBS.
GH-12013 25/16” SINGLE BALL RATED FOR 7,000 LBS.

GH-12015 2” DROP ATTACHMENT

MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION

GH-12010 SHOWN

GH-0069-R 16,000 LBS. 2” RED TOW HOOK

GH-0069-W 16,000 LBS. 2” WHITE TOW HOOK
GH-0070-R 16,000 LBS. 2” RED TOW HOOK & PIN

GH-0070-W 16,000 LBS. 2” WHITE TOW HOOK & PIN

GH-0071-R 16,000 LBS. 2” RED TOW HOOK, PIN & 
REDUCER SLEEVE

GH-0071-W 16,000 LBS. 2” WHITE TOW HOOK, PIN & 
REDUCER SLEEVE

GH-0072 21,000 LBS. 2.5” RED TOW HOOK

GH-0073 21,000 LBS. 2.5” RED TOW HOOK & PIN
GH-0074 32,000 LBS. 2.5” RED TOW HOOK

GH-0075 32,000 LBS. 2.5” RED TOW HOOK & PIN

MODEL NO.
TOWING

CAPACITY
SHANK

SIZE COLOR INCLUDES

HULK

GH-0070-R SHOWN

GH-0071-W SHOWN

MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION CAPACITY
GH-102541 5,000 LBS.2” SHANK STANDARD BALL MOUNT
GH-12012R 5,000 LBS.2” SINGLE BALL

GH-12013R 7,000 LBS.25/16” SINGLE BALL

PHANTOM SERIESPHANTOM SERIES

GH-12012R SHOWN
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HITCH ACCESSORIES

GH-102149 SHOWN

GH-102149 2” FLAG POLE & HITCH INSERT

GH-102208 2” EXTENDED FLAG POLE & HITCH INSERT
GH-102215 2.5” FLAG POLE & HITCH INSERT

MODEL NO. SHANK SIZE INCLUDES

FLAG POLES

GH-601 SHOWN

GH-601 ADD-ON SWAY CONTROL ARM

GH-600-1 2.5” SWAY CONTROL HEAD ONLY
GH-300-1 2” SWAY CONTROL HEAD ONLY

MODEL NO. PACKAGE INCLUDES

SWAY CONTROL

GH-0100 SHOWN

GH-0100 10K & 16KONE SET OF 2” STABILIZER BARS
AND MOUNTING HARDWARE

GH-0101 21KONE SET OF 2.5” STABILIZER BARS
AND MOUNTING HARDWARE

GH-0105 32KONE SET OF 2.5” STABILIZER BARS
AND MOUNTING HARDWARE

GH-0104 21KY BRACKET FOR STABILIZER KIT

GH-0103 10K & 16KY BRACKET FOR STABILIZER KIT

GH-0100-1 ALL2” HITCH FRAME BRACKETS

MODEL NO.
GEN-Y HITCH

COMPATIBILITYPACKAGE INCLUDES

STABILIZER KITS

GH-0353 SHOWN

GH-0352 10K & 16K2” WEIGHT DISTRIBUTION SHANK

GH-0354 32K2.5” WEIGHT DISTRIBUTION SHANK
GH-0353 21K2.5” WEIGHT DISTRIBUTION SHANK

MODEL NO.
GEN-Y HITCH

COMPATIBILITYPACKAGE INCLUDES

WEIGHT DISTRIBUTION
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HITCH ACCESSORIES

GH-002 SHOWN

GH-002 2”

MODEL NO. RECEIVER SIZE

5.5”

GH-003 2” 12”

GH-004 2.5” 5.5”

GH-0011 3” 12”
GH-0010 2.5” 12”

LENGTH

WELD-ON RECEIVER TUBE

GH-102230 SHOWN

GH-102229 2”

MODEL NO. RECEIVER SIZE

GH-102230 2.5”

GH-102269 3”

ANTI-RATTLE HITCH
TIGHTENER ATTACHMENT

GH-103629 SHOWN

GH-103629 2”

MODEL NO. SHANK SIZE

SKID PLATE

GH-105073 SHOWN

GH-105073 SET OF 4

MODEL NO. QTY.

VALVE STEM CAPS
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HITCH ACCESSORIES

GH-034 SHOWN

GH-034 1,500 LBS.2”

MODEL NO. SHANK SIZE TONGUE WEIGHT

10,000 LBS.

GH-054 2,000 LBS.2” 16,000 LBS.

GH-064 3,000 LBS.2.5” 21,000 LBS.

TOWING CAPACITY

EXTENDED DUAL-BALL MOUNT

GH-0162 SHOWN

GH-032 2”

MODEL NO. SIZE

10K & 16K

GH-062 2.5” 21K

GH-0162 2.5” 32K

GEN-Y COMPATIBILTY

PINTLE LOCK

GH-051 SHOWN

GH-031 1,500 LBS.2”

MODEL NO. SHANK SIZE TONGUE WEIGHT

10,000 LBS.

GH-051 2,000 LBS.2” 16,000 LBS.

GH-061 3,000 LBS.2.5” 21,000 LBS.

GH-0161 3,500 LBS.2.5” 32,000 LBS.

TOWING CAPACITY

DUAL-BALL MOUNT

GH-007-1 SHOWN

GH-007 STANDARD2”

MODEL NO. SHANK SIZE STYLE

5.5”

GH-008 STANDARD2.5” 5.5”

GH-007-1 BOLT-ON2” 5.5”

GH-008-1 BOLT-ON2.5” 5.5”

LENGTH

REDUCER SLEEVES
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HITCH ACCESSORIES

GH-011 SHOWN

GH-011-1 5

MODEL NO. QUANTITY

GH-011 10

LOCKING TWIST CLIPS

GH-090 SHOWN

GH-090 3/4”

MODEL NO.

17/8” 6,000 LBS.

TOWING 
CAPACITY

600 LBS.

TONGUE
WEIGHT

BOLT-ON BALL
BALL
SIZE

BOLT
SIZE

GH-096 SHOWN

GH-096

MODEL NO.
5/8”

STAINLESS STEEL HITCH PINS
SIZE

31/2”
GH-097 3/4” 41/4”
GH-099 5/8” 4”
GH-098 3/4” 51/4”

USABLE LENGTH

GH-101449 SHOWN

GH-101449

MODEL NO.
5/8”

REPLACEMENT BOLTLOCK PINS
SIZE

4”
GH-101673 3/4” 4”

USABLE
LENGTH

5/8" RAPID LINK SHOWN

5/8” RAPID LINK

MODEL NO.
5/8”

CHAIN EXTENDER
SIZE

4”

LENGTH

4,700 LBS.

STRENGTH 
BREAK

GHM-AT SHOWN

GHM-AT 10,000 LBS.

MODEL NO. TOWING CAPACITY

ARTICULATING TRAILER HITCH
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